BLACKFOOT CROSSING STAFF DIRECTORY
Last updated: May 1, 2024

Shannon Bear Chief
General Manager

(403) 901-9883(c)

shannon@blackfootcrossing.ca

Carla Waterchief
Corporate and Document

(403) 734-4408
(403) 901-4363 (c)

carla@blackfootcrossing.ca

Amie Sitting Eagle
Admin Support and Finance

(403) 734-5328
(403) 325-3404 (c)

amie@blackfootcrossing.ca

Ravon Rabbit Carrier
Financial Controller

(403) 734-5171
(403) 325-4083 (c)

rayvon@blackfootcrossing.ca

Pam Solway (403) 734-4079 !
Human Resource Clerk (403) 325-4103 (¢) hrelerk@blackfootcrossing.ca
Megan Jerry (403) 734-5171 exhibits@blackfootcrossing.ca
Museum Technician

Shilo Clark shilo@blackfootcrossing.ca

Marketing/Commun. Coordinator

(403) 734-5171

Marisa Crane
Guest Services/Bookings

(403) 734-4384

bookings@blackfootcrossing.ca

Chante Cayenne

(403) 734-5171

chante@blackfootcrossing.ca

Guest Services/Gift Shop

Aliayah Brass questservices@blackfootcrossing.ca
Giftshop (403) 734-5171

Kyler Morin kitchen@blackfootcrossing.ca

Cafeteria Cook

(403) 734-5171

Mylon Redwood
Sales/Catering/Conference Service

(403) 734-5171

Shayde Yellow Old Woman
Communication Designer

(403) 734-5171
(403) 361-0893 (c)

shayde@blackfootcrossing.ca

Leanne Three Suns
Culture/ Language Coordinator

(403) 734-5171

leanne@blackfootcrossing.ca

Grant Many Heads
Education Programmer

(403) 734-5171

grant@blackfootcrossing.ca

Letty Red Crow
Interpreter/Tour Guide

(403) 734-5171

programs@blackfootcrossing.ca

Sam Healy
Facility Manager

(403) 734-4374
(403) 934-0977 (c)

sam@blackfootcrossing.ca

Travis Poor Eagle
Maintenance Facility Assistant

(403) 734-2354

(403) 862-1337 (c)

maintenance@blackfootcrossing.ca

Charles G. McMaster
Security

(403) 734-4373

info@blackfootcrossing.ca

Westyn Maguire
Security

(403) 734-2354

Kimberly Running Bird
Museum Worker

(403) 734-5171

Anna Red Gun
Custodian

(403) 734-5171

custodian@blackfootcrossing.ca

Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park




